Prize

11 August 2024 Sunday

66th Race Starts At:15:54

1)9.600 €
.o
ZG?EKRY) EMPEROR 7ybg
2AGENTSIM(FR)  5ybg
3.VELATO (GER) 4ybg
4ZAVARO (GER) 7ychg
5.ALTISTA(GER) 4ybm
6.ALJADEED (GB) 6ychg
7.UNWETTER (GER) 6ybm
8.AGELESSLIPS (IRE) 3ybg
9LAMONTESPAN (GB) 5ybm
10.MARALENA(GER) 5ybm
11.SAVE ME (IRE) 3ychf
NRRLOM (R gybg
13.MVIANE (GER) 5ychm
14 PEDCHEN (GER)  5ychm

Race Program

Age

HOLY ROMAN BVPEROR -
SUN SOCEETY

DABIRSIM- AMBRE DOREE
LUCKY LION- VERY NICE

ARHEON- ZAVAALA
LORD OF ENGLAND -
ALTSTADT

CABLEBAY - CONA
PHRASE

EARL OF TINSDAL - USTIANA

WALDGHST - AMYTIS
CAVHE.OT - TERRENNE
INTENDANT - MARANNA

AUSTRALIA - SCATINA
OGATONANGO (H) -
ATHALY

LUCKY LION- VISITE
ROYALE

COUNTERATTACK -
PARADISE

2)3840€
Origin Weight
KONSTANTIN
%85 PHILLIP
60,5 RENEPIECHULEK
59 ULAN
KOZHOMKULOV
60  ALEXANDER
PIETSCH
57 BAUYRZHAN
MURZABAYEV
55  ANNAVANDEN
TROOST
55 MGUEL LOPEZ
545 MCHAL ABIK
THORE HAMVER-
54,5 HANSEN
545 SEAN BYRNE
545 LEONWOLFF
535 CONCETTO
™ SANTANGELO
53  SIBYLLEVOGT
52  JOZEF BOJKO

Handicap
3.)2.880€
Jockey Owner
STALL MANDALAY  ROLAND DZUBASZ
STALL WEISSER OLIVER
STEIN SCHNAKENBERG
GALOPPCLUB
HOPPEGART ROLAND DZUBASZ
FRANK DETLEF
TIVPELA MARC TIMPELAN
STALL EDORAS ROLAND DZUBASZ
BERND-ROBERT i
GOSSENS YASMIN ALMENRADER
VOLKER FRANZ ANNA SCHLEUSNER-
SCHLEUS FRUHRIEP
RENNSTALL
GERMANIUS EVAFABIANOVA
HORST POHL JUTTAPOHL
RALF PAULICK DANIEL PAULICK
GESTUT 5
PASCHBERG YASMIN ALMENRADER
VOLKER FRANZ ANNA SCHLEUSNER-
SCHLEUS FRUHRIEP
RENNSTALL
GALOPP CLU PAVEL VOVCENKO
STALL BLUE SKY FRANK FUHRMANN

6th double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Place, Place Quinella, Quintet, Superfecta, Quartet

kgl

Trainer St RT

12

14

11

10

73 652422

70 237311

69 678933

69 162231

566-
686
12-
4118
5-
42641

67 4-5266

66

64

64

64 286421

64 723211

61-
7674
6-
84354

62 733322

67

63

59 470400

Berlin Hoppegarten Almanya Racecourse

2000 Turf

4)1.920€

Last 6

Race
14 0
15 0
21 0
14 0
17 0
71 0
15 0
49 0
36 0
21 0
28 0
22 0
15 0
14 0

LR L20

Best
Time

5,90
9,65
9,35
12,60
14,30
17,20
8,65

13,70

3,95
17,80
8,65
4,60

26,55

Win PSF Video
19.63(1) False

14.06(3) False

844(6) False
5.04(7) False
498(8) False
3.28(9) False
7.93(5) False
2.7(10) False
0.03(13) False
14.92(2) False
2.11(11) False
1.78(5) False
14.06(4) False

1.04(12) False



